OM SENI
Surface Mount Type
Series:
■Features
●Low ESR
● Excellent Noise-absorbent Characteristics
● RoHS directive compliant

OM SENI
■Standard Products Reflow*3 <260℃>
Case Size Specification Reflow
Series & Rated
Capaci- *1
Size Code Voltage
tance
(±20%) L W H Ripple
*2
(V.DC) (μF) (mm) (mm) (mm)
ESR Part number Min.
current Packaging
(Ar.m.s.)
(mΩmax.) Q'ty(pcs)
2 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOD271R-TR 3500
2 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOD271XE-TR 3500
2 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOD331ER-TR 3500
2 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOD331XE-TR 3500
2 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOD391ER-TR 3500
2 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOD391XE-TR 3500
2 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOD391LE-TR 3500
2 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOD471ER-TR 3500
2 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOD471XE-TR 3500
2 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOD471LE-TR 3500
2 560 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOD561ER-TR 3500
2 560 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOD561LE-TR 3500
2.5 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOE221ER-TR 3500
2.5 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUE0E221XE-TR 3500
2.5 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOE271ER-TR 3500
2.5 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOE271XE-TR 3500
2.5 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUE0E331ER-TR 3500
2.5 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOE331XE-TR 3500
2.5 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOE331LE-TR 3500
UE 2.5 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUE0E391ER-TR 3500
2.5 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOE391LE-TR 3500
2.5 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOE471ER-TR 3500
2.5 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOE471LE-TR 3500
4 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOG181ER-TR 3500
4 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOG181XE-TR 3500
4 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOG221ER-TR 3500
4 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOG221XE-TR 3500
4 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOG221LE-TR 3500
4 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOG271ER-TR 3500
4 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOG271LE-TR 3500
4 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOG331ER-TR 3500
6.3 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOJ151ER-TR 3500
6.3 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOJ151XE-TR 3500
6.3 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOJ181ER-TR 3500
6.3 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.5 10 EEFUEOJ181XE-TR 3500
6.3 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOJ181LR-TR 3500
6.3 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 15 EEFUEOJ221ER-TR 3500
6.3 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.7 7 EEFUEOJ221LR-TR 3500
8 100 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.3 12 EEFUEOK101ER-TR 3500
8 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 15 EEFUEOK151ER-TR 3500
*1:Ripple current(100 kHz/+20 to+105℃),*2:ESR(100 kHz/+20℃)
*3:Please refer to the page of "Mounting Specifications".
*4:Please contact Panasonic for details of allowable240℃ reflow condition.
Design and specifcations are each subject to change without notice.Ask factory for the curent technical specifications before purchase and/or use.